You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ T7CS5D-12 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
T7CS5D-12 Details PDF
T7CS5D-12
Manufacturer Part Number: T7CS5D-12
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 12A 12V
Datasheets: T7CS5D-12.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3629 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number T7CS5D-12
Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 12A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 3629 pcs Stock
Detailed Description
General Purpose Relay SPDT (1 Form C) 12VDC Coil
Through HoleSeries T7C
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Insulation - Class F, Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
Contact Form SPDT (1 Form C)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 400 Ohms
Coil Current 30.0mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 12A
Switching Voltage 240VAC, 28VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 9 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 0.6 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 5ms
Coil Power 360 mW
Packaging Tube
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Other Names
2-1393190-2
PB337
T7CS5D-09
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 9V
T7CS5D-48
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 48V
T7CS5D-09
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 9V
T7CS5D-24
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 24V
T7CS5D-06
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 6V
T7CS5D-06
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 6V
T7CS5D-24
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 24V
T7CS5D-48
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 48V
06033AR51D4T2A 08052U390FAT2A 12067A390KAT2A 6MBI10S-120 AD7890BRZ-2
AP1086T15L-U BUK125-50L BZM55C24-TR CM2831PIM25TR-3.0V CPV364MF
CRCW12064K99FKEA FAN5071M FDA18N50 FM30E2Y-10 FR1007R1-R14-R
FY1105W-C633-TR GRM0225C1E4R7CDAEL GRM1555C1E4R8CZ01D HPDL1414 IPP80N06S4L-07
IRF530NPNF IRFHM9391TRPBF KK1800A1800V LBC2012T100M LM3679URX-1.2
LP2981IM5X-2.7 LQP03TN0N6B00D LT1374IR#TRPBF MAC228A6 MC10EP56DTR2G
MCH6305-TL-E MM60F060BC N350CH15GOO PCMB062D-2R2MK RC1218FK-1122R
RT9011-PMPQWC SSM2301CPZ-REEL STC6601ST6RG STV8287DSX SVD1404T
T7CS1D-12 T7CS1D-12 T7CS5D-12 T7CV5D-12-02 TPCC8131LQ
TR2/6125FF12-R UMK105CG2R2CW-F VI-J6Y-E XC61CN1002NR XC6203E302MR